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707 S BRISTOL AVENUE  BRENTWOOD
4 BD  |  4.5 BA  |  3,942 SF  |  7,801 SF Lot  |  Offered at $30,000/mo

SANDRA MILLER  |  RAYMOND DOMINGUEZ  |  310.616.6213

12256 WILLOWBEND LANE #39  SYLMAR
3 BD  |  3 BA  |  1,436 SF  |  Offered at $459,900

PATTY LOPEZ  |  JESSICA GUTIERREZ  |  424.301.0900

6651 FARMDALE AVENUE  NORTH HOLLYWOOD
3 BD  |  2 BA  |  1,520 SF  |  Offered at $749,900

PATTY LOPEZ  |  424.301.0900

1232 N GREENACRE AVENUE  WEST HOLLYWOOD
3 BD  |  3.5 BA  |  2,075 SF  |  Offered at $2,100,000

JOE NASR  |  424.299.9595

818 N DOHENY DRIVE #202  WEST HOLLYWOOD
3 BD  |  2.5 BA  |  1,853 SF  |  Offered at $1,495,000

JULIE KIRSCHBAUM  |  310.308.8686

4937 HAYVENHURST AVENUE  ENCINO
6 BD  |  4 BA  |  4,312 SF  |  12,356 SF Lot  |  Offered at $2,199,900

RYAN SHIMP  |  SANDRA MILLER  |  818.314.8606

BEVERLY HILLS
www.BeverlyHills.evusa.com

310.777.7510

SANTA MONICA
www.SantaMonica.evusa.com

310.460.2525

©2019 Engel & Völkers. All rights reserved. Each brokerage independently owned and operated. Engel & Völkers and its independent License Partners are Equal Opportunity Employers and fully support the principals of the Fair Housing Act. All information provided 
is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed and should be independently verified. If your property is currently represented by a real estate broker, this is not an attempt to solicit your listing. 



PAGE 16

CONCEPTS AND CREATIVE DIRECTION BY IAN SCHRAGER
ARCHITECTURE AND INTERIORS BY JOHN PAWSON
DEVELOPED BY WITKOFF WITH NEW VALLEY LLC

EXCLUSIVE MARKETING AND SALES AGENT
DOUGLAS ELLIMAN DEVELOPMENT MARKETING
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The Residences at The West Hollywood EDITION are not owned, developed or sold by Marriott International, Inc. or its affiliates (“Marriott”). 9040 Sunset LLC use the EDITION marks under a license 
from Marriott, which has not confirmed the accuracy of any of the statements or representations made herein. The renderings and images of the proposed project are the artists’ renderings and are 
conceptual only and may not be to scale or shown in their final as-built condition. No real estate broker or agent is authorized to make any representations or other statements regarding the project, and 
no agreements with deposits paid or other arrangements shall bind the developer. This advertisement is neither an offer to sell nor solicitation of an offer to buy to residents of any state or jurisdiction in 
which the legally required registration requirements have not been fulfilled. All information subject to change. Delivery is based on the estimated completion and may be subject to delay due to a variety  
of unforeseen reasons, conditions, and circumstances. Equal housing opportunity. Exclusive Sales and Marketing: Douglas Elliman. CalBRE# 01947727.

A SELECT FEW RESIDENCES REMAIN
PRICED FROM $5,150,000
OCCUPANCY EARLY 2019

SALES & DESIGN GALLERY
9200 SUNSET BLVD. STE. 950

OPEN TUESDAY FROM 11—2

310.275.9040
WEHOEDITIONRESIDENCES.COM

20 UNRIVALED RESIDENCES
DESIGNED BY JOHN PAWSON
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Each Office Independently Owned and Operated. If your property is listed with another Broker, This is not a solicitation. Keller Williams Realty does not guarantee 
the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public 
records or other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection with appropriate licensed 
professionals.

New development consisting of 3 and 4 bedrooms ranging from  2,000 - 2,700 sq. ft. with approx. up to 500 
sq. ft. roof top patios featuring outdoor kitchens, panoramic views of Hollywood Sign, Downtown LA,  
Hollywood Hills & City Lights. Four unique floor plans, this residential development is created to meet 
the highest expectations: "Control 4" smart-home technology, open floor plans with high ceilings, 
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
4 Wi-Fi-enabled camera system.
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Catering by Yeastie Boys Bagels
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2 BEDS  |  3 BATHS  |  2,754 SQ. FT.WILSHIRE HOUSE  |  $2,750,000

10601 WILSHIRE BLVD. #1204 B Y  A P P O I N T M E N T  O N LY   |   N E W  L I S T I N G

INGRID SACERIO
ISACERIO@THEAGENCYRE.COM
323.333.7018
LIC. # 01905431
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PRIME DEVELOPMENT  |  14 RESIDENCE BUILDINGLOS ANGELES  |  $2,500,000

1568 S. ORANGE GROVE AVENUE N E W  L I S T I N G

ADI PEREZ
ADI@THEAGENCYRE.COM
347.238.7622
LIC. # 01963659
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5 BEDS  |  4 BATHS  |  GUEST HOUSE  |  16,070 SQ. FT. LOT

S T U D I O  C I T Y   |   $ 2 , 5 9 5 , 0 0 0
3 5 2 3  L A UR E LVA L E

LYNN TESCHNER  LTESCHNER@THEAGENCYRE.COM  |  424.231.2398  |  LIC. # 01260831

Up a long, private drive this extensively remodeled Post and Beam, classic, mid-century modern home 
sparkles for the most discriminating clientele looking for a peaceful, hidden treasure surrounded by 
nature. A two-year renovation is now complete with modern amenities, all new systems including roof, 
retaining walls, heating and air conditioning, skylights, and wraparound decks. Walls of glass and 
sliding doors create the ultimate in Los Angeles indoor-outdoor lifestyle. TH
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4 BEDS  |  4.5 BATHS  |  3,159 SQ. FT.  |  11,761 SQ. FT. LOTSHERMAN OAKS  |  $2,695,000

3394 AL ANA DRIVE O P E N  T U E S  &  F R I  11-2  P M   |   N E W  L I S T I N G

JEN WINSTON
JWINSTON@THEAGENCYRE.COM
310.944.1167
LIC. # 01522987
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3 BEDS  |  3 BATHS  |  2,907 SQ. FT.  |  7,634 SQ. FT. LOTSUNSET STRIP  |  $3,699,000

9385 FLICKER WAY O P E N  T U E S D AY  11-2  P M   |   N E W  L I S T I N G

AZY FARAHMAND
AFARAHMAND@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.238.2539
LIC. # 01958066
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5 BEDS  |  6 BATHS  |  7,603 SQ. FT.  |   16,602 SQ. FT. LOT

B E L  A I R   |   $ 5 , 8 5 8 , 0 0 0
11718  W E T HE R BY  L A NE

DEBR A JAFFE  DJAFFE@THEAGENCYRE.COM  |  424.230.7433  |  LIC. # 01921806

Custom Bel Air Crest home offering privacy and security on a quiet cul-de-sac street. There are 
designer upgrades throughout the home with an exquisitely landscaped backyard, chef’s kitchen, and 
living and dining rooms with high ceilings perfect for showcasing art. The master retreat includes two 
spa-like bathrooms. A family room with fireplace leads to the backyard replete with multiple gardens, 
saltwater pool and spa, and grassy area. The guard gated community includes tennis and basketball 
courts, playground, gym, pool, and a clubhouse.

11718WetherbyLn.com
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E S TAT E S  G R O U P

MLS SINGLE PAGE ADS - 4/16/2019.indd   2 4/10/19   5:30 PM
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3205 OAKDELL LANE | STUDIO CITY
OPEN TUE + FRI 11-2 | $4,495,000

STEPHEN RESNICK
310.210.5048  
stephen@sresnick.com
DRE 01241282

JONATHAN NASH
424.230.6088   
jonathan@resnickandnash.com 
DRE 01943888

©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

5BD  5BA | 3205Oakdell.com
SINGLE-STORY MID-CENTURY IN THE HEART OF FRYMAN ESTATES
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©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

JAY BRENER HARRIS
310.691.5919
DRE 01913294

525 ARKELL DRIVE | BEVERLY HILLS 

NEW LISTING  | $8,800,000

1020 LAUREL WAY | BEVERLY HILLS 

NEW PRICE  | $7,950,000

Large Trousdale estate featuring expansive city and ocean views from two levels!
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
BEVERLY HILLS

$11,995,000
6BD | 6.5BA
~6000 SQFT

SHOWN BY APPOINTMENT

1573 SUNSET PLAZA DR
SUNSET STRIP
$6,750,000
3BD | 5BA
6145 SQFT

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

818 N. DOHENY DR, #506
WEST HOLLYWOOD
$1,199,000 (NEW PRICE)
1BD | 1BA
1154 SQFT

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

3313 BONNIE HILL DRIVE
HOLLYWOOD HILLS WEST | $2,695,000

4BD | 4.5BA | 3837 SQFT
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM Canter’s Deli Lunch Served

M A R K U S  C A N T E R
Luxury Properties Director

W310.704.4248
markus@stjamescanter.com

DRE# 01810156 
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3313 BONNIE HILL DRIVE
HOLLYWOOD HILLS WEST | $2,695,000

4BD | 4.5BA | 3837 SQFT
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM Canter’s Deli Lunch Served

M A R K U S  C A N T E R
Luxury Properties Director

W310.704.4248
markus@stjamescanter.com

DRE# 01810156 

C R I S T I E  S T . J A M E S
Luxury Properties Director

310.291.1029
cristie@stjamescanter.com

DRE# 00949711

©2018 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, 
conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. DRE# 01810156/00949711



THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™84  |  TUESDAY, APRIL 16, 2019

Exceptional one- and two-bedroom residences with 
expansive living spaces and stunning views.

To inquire about leasing, please call 310.299.2555.

Room Service from The Larder   •   House Car & Driver  •   5-Star Concierge

 COME HOME TO SOMETHING
EXTRAORDINARY

Virtual tour at 8500burton.com   |   info@8500burton.com   |   310.299.2555   |           8500Burton

6% BROKER PARTICIPATION

8500_2019_Burton_evergreen_MLS_v1.indd   1 2/11/19   3:07 PM
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Laci Buller
310.301.2330
laci@reallegacyestatepartners.com
DRE 02008575

4404 Grand View Blvd 
$1,895,000
4 Bed I 3 Bath I 2,041 Sq Ft

Open House
Tues, Apr 16, 11-2pm

robbie sikora
310.710.5214 
rs@robbiesikora.com
DRE 01410979

421 14th Street
$2,995,000
4 Bed I 3 Bath I 2,426 Sq Ft

Open House
Tues, Apr 16, 11-2pm

Susan Stark13158 Boca de Canon Lane 
$6,995,000
3 Bed | 3 Bath | 29,876 Lot Sq Ft

Open House
Tues, Apr 16, 11-2pm

310.345.7450
susanstarkhomes@gmail.com
DRE 01061339
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Greg Holcomb
Partner, Estates Director 
DRE 01347788

Cassandra Petersen
Broker Associate  
DRE 01347788

310.500.3925 
greg@gregholcomb.com
gregholcomb.com

Welcome home to this beautifully re-imagined 1922 English cottage. The home has been lovingly 
remodeled and enlarged with a contemporary open layout. The grand space includes a formal living 
area with restored Bachelder tile fireplace and seamlessly flows to an oversized dining area and a 
beautifully appointed kitchen. The expansive kitchen and den open to an enchanting courtyard and a 
grand entertainment room. The main level also features three bedrooms, including a luxurious master 
suite with French doors opening to the garden and a phenomenal master bath with a cozy fireplace, 
massive walk-in shower, and a chic freestanding modern tub. There is also a very large upstairs room 
that can function as an office, creative space or playroom. With gorgeous finishes and an eclectic blend 
of original character and modern convenience, this fantastic home is also ideally located with immediate 
access to some of the best restaurants and shopping in town. 

Offered at $2,549,000

Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. License Number 01991628. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only and is compiled from sources deemed reliable but has not been verified. Changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal may be made without notice. No statement is made as 
to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate.
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